UL Ultrasonic Cleaners
    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1890
Table-of-ContentsWebRegistration
This 15-oz ultrasonic cleaner measures only
83⁄4"L x 41⁄2"W—ideal for small benchtop
areas. The stainless steel tank is sealed

KH-08855-41 Perforated tray, 304 SS. Use to suspend items above the tank floor for
efficient cleaning
Specifications and Ordering Information
Water outlet: 3⁄8" NPT(M) bottom-mounted drain
Head Ultrasonic Cavitation Meter
Instantly measures ultrasonic energy in cleaning tanks
l Calculate best workloads
l Detect loss of ultrasonic energy
l  Compare energy level over the life of the tank
Cavitation is the expansion and rapid
implosion of microscopic gas or vapor bubbles
produced when high-intensity ultrasonic waves
are directed into a liquid. Use the meter to
determine cavitation intensity in the ultrasonic
cleaning tank, to check the effect of work
baskets, fixtures, and workloads, and to
compare energy levels from tank to tank.
What’s included: 16" stainless steel probe,
and hanging basket.
Cat. no. Description Price
KH-08894-60 Cavitation intensity meter
Specifications & Ordering Information
Probe: 16" stainless steel
Meter: 31⁄2" analog with glass window
Cavitation range
For aqueous: 0 to 1000 Cavins
For solvents: 0 to 100 Cavins
Temperature range
Probe: –400°F to 1000°F
Meter: –40°F to 149°F
Our 20-watt, one-pint cleaner has a frequency
generator and lead zirconate-titanate transducer
that produce an effective operating frequency
of 55 kHz. Generator features an RFI filter.
Operation is simple—fill tank three-quarters
full with cleaning solution and submerge parts
using the supplied dipping basket. Turn cleaner
on and items are thoroughly clean in minutes.
The 304 stainless steel tank features a smooth,
rounded interior for easy cleaning. Tank interior
measures 3"D x 31⁄2" dia. The high-impact,
Capacity Tank dimension
(L x W x H)
Overall dimension
(L x W x H) Power
Without heater With heater
Catalog no. Amps Price Catalog no. Amps Price
 23⁄4 gallons 93⁄4" x 53⁄4" x 6" 201⁄2" x 61⁄2" x 101⁄2" 115 VAC,
 50/60 Hz KH-08855-00  3 KH-08855-10  3
 23⁄4 gallons 93⁄4" x 53⁄4" x 6" 201⁄2" x 61⁄2" x 101⁄2" 220 VAC,
50/60 Hz KH-08855-02 3   — — —
Long bed is perfect for
cleaning glass pipettes.
08855-10
08894-60
08849-00
08848-10
 Low-Cost Ultrasonic Cleaner with Timer
Economical compact cleaner is perfect for cleaning small components
Cat. no. Power Price
KH-08848-10 117 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 19 W
KH-08848-15 220 VAC, 50/60 Hz, 19 W
Specifications & Ordering Info
Cat. no. Power Price
KH-08849-00 117 VAC, 60 Hz, 0.5 A
KH-08849-02 220 VAC, 50 Hz, 0.5 A
Specifications & Ordering Info
ULUltrasonic Cleaners
    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300

down when solution exceeds 167°F (75°C).
Set timer cleaning cycle up to 99 minutes.
Specifications & Ordering Information
08895-00 08895-1608895-38
Order insert trays, beaker positioning covers,
and beakers on page 1893.
ULUltrasonic Cleaners
    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1893
Table-of-ContentsWebRegistration
Compatible
ultrasonic cleaners
Solid insert trays Perforated insert trays Mesh insert trays Beaker positioning covers
Cat. no. Price Cat. no. Price Cat. no. Price Cat. no. Beakers held Material Price
08890-series,
08895-00 to -10 KH-08850-41 KH-08850-42 KH-08850-45 KH-08890-50 One 600 mL Polypropylene
08891-series,
08895-12 to -22 KH-08851-41  KH-08851-42  KH-08851-45  KH-08891-50 Two 600 mL Polypropylene
08892-series,
08895-24 to -34 KH-08852-41  KH-08852-42  KH-08852-45  KH-08892-50 Three 250 mL Polypropylene
08893-series,
08895-36 to -58 KH-08853-41  KH-08853-42  — — KH-08893-50 Four 600 mL Polypropylene
08894-series,
08895-60 to -70 KH-08854-41  KH-08854-42  — — KH-08894-50 Six 600 mL 304 stainless steel
Solid insert
tray
Order beakers separately
on pages 134–138.

suspension ring. Order beakers separately
on page 134–138.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Compact Ultrasonic Test Sieve Cleaner
Clean your 8" (200-mm) diameter sieves safely and effectively
Order sieves
separately
on pages
1560–1566.
Cat. no. Tank
dimension
Overall
dimension Power Price
EK-59987-10 51⁄8"H x
9" dia
107⁄8"H x
101⁄4" dia
110 VAC, 60 Hz
EK-59987-15  220 VAC, 50 Hz
Specifications & Ordering Information
Cat. no. Description Price
EK-59987-50 Lid, stainless steel
EK-59987-52 Basket, stainless steel
EK-08801-11 Cleaning solution, 1-qt bottle
Accessories
Directly see
the cleaning

Cleaner
08857-02
Specifications & Ordering Information
Capacity Tank dimensions
(L x W x H)
Overall dimensions
(L x W x H)
120 VAC models 230 VAC models
Cat. no. Amps Price Cat. no. Amps Price
3⁄4 gallon 91⁄2" x 51⁄2" x 4" 13" x 9" x 9" KH-08857-02 1.3 KH-08857-07 0.9
11⁄2 gallons 115⁄8" x 6" x 6" 151⁄4" x 9" x 11" KH-08858-02 2.2  KH-08858-07 1.5
23⁄4 gallons 115⁄8" x 95⁄16" x 6" 151⁄4" x 13" x 11" KH-08859-02 3.3  KH-08859-07 2.5
Cleaner
capacity
Polypropylene tank covers PP beaker positioning covers Solid stainless steel pans Perforated stainless steel pans
Catalog
number Price Catalog
number Price Catalog
number Price Catalog
number Price
3⁄4 gallon KH-08857-50 KH-08857-52 KH-08851-41 KH-08857-64
11⁄2 gallons KH-08858-50  KH-08858-52  KH-08852-41  KH-08858-64
23⁄4 gallons KH-08859-50  KH-08859-52  — — KH-08859-64
Adjustable ultrasonics let you tailor each cleaning task!
These cleaners feature unique, patented circuitry that converts
the conventional ultrasonic sinusoidal waveform to a square
digital waveform. Because square digital waveforms produce

systems come with a 6-ft power cord for hard-wiring.
An 8-ft cord connects power supply and tank.
Specifications & Ordering Information
Capacity
Tank
dimensions
(L x W x H)
Outside
dimensions
(L x W x H)
VAC
(50/60 Hz)
No. of
transducers
Frequency
output
Catalog
number Amps Price
5.2 gallons 10" x 12" x 10" 10" x 141⁄4" x 155⁄8" 120 12 25 kHz KH-18000-00 8.440 kHz KH-18000-10
10 gallons 12" x 16" x 12" 12" x 181⁄4" x 175⁄8" 220 18 25 kHz KH-18000-25 9.2
40 kHz KH-18000-35
22 gallons 16" x 20" x 16" 16" x 221⁄4" x 213⁄4" 220 24 25 kHz KH-18000-45 24
40 kHz KH-18000-55
For model
numbers
Covers Baskets
Catalog number Price Catalog number Dimensions (L x W x H) Price
18000-00,
18000-10 KH-18000-60 KH-18000-71 11" x 9" x 5"
(9"H with handle)
18000-25,
18000-35 KH-18000-62  KH-18000-73 15" x 11" x 5"
(11"H with handle)
18000-45,
18000-55 KH-18000-64  KH-18000-75 19" x 15" x 5"
(15"H with handle)
Accessories
Power supply can be placed up to 8 feet
from tank for added convenience.